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A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1310 10/06/2023 5,297.86 (5,297.86)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 10 10 JE 1073 10/06/2023 5,297.86 0.00
2023
PR 21 - PAYROLL # 21 10 12 2023 10 PR 293 10/11/2023 57,462.71 57,462.71
PR 21 - PAYROLL # 21 10 12 2023 10 PR 293 10/11/2023 57,462.71 0.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1313 10/13/2023 100.00 100.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1315 10/16/2023 614.25 714.25
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1318 10/17/2023 4,061.94 (3,347.69)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 10 JE 1074 10/17/2023 4,061.94 714.25
PAYS 10 17 2023
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1322 10/25/2023 39,611.29 (38,897.04)
PR 22 - PAYROLL #22 10 26 2023 10 PR 294 10/25/2023 52,979.22 14,082.18
PR 22 - PAYROLL #22 10 26 2023 10 PR 294 10/25/2023 52,979.22 (38,897.04)
TO CHECKING AB 10 - TO CHECKING AB 10 2023 10 JE 1076 10/25/2023 39,611.29 714.25
VOID CHECK 15594 - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 614.25 100.00
VOID CHECKS 13009 13119 2021 - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 100.00 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 160,127.27 160,127.27 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,029,937.15
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 10 10 JE 1073 10/06/2023 5,297.86 2,024,639.29
2023
PR 21 - PAYROLL # 21 10 12 2023 10 PR 293 10/11/2023 57,462.71 1,967,176.58
292 DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 25,598.79 1,992,775.37
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 10 JE 1074 10/17/2023 4,061.94 1,988,713.43
PAYS 10 17 2023
PR 22 - PAYROLL #22 10 26 2023 10 PR 294 10/25/2023 52,979.22 1,935,734.21
TO CHECKING AB 10 - TO CHECKING AB 10 2023 10 JE 1076 10/25/2023 39,611.29 1,896,122.92
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 402.43 1,895,720.49
MVP HSA PREMIUM - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 10,931.71 1,884,788.78
RECORD FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 463.05 1,884,325.73
UNUSED FSA FUNDS TO GENERAL FUND - ME JE 10 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 6,819.55 1,891,145.28
30 2023
VOID CHECK 15594 - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 614.25 1,891,759.53
VOID CHECKS 13009 13119 FROM 2021 - ME JE 10 30 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 100.00 1,891,859.53
2023
CLARKSON SHARE OF LIBRARY EXPENSE - ME 10 31 10 JE 1078 10/31/2023 108.33 1,891,967.86
2023
293 DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 32,516.67 1,924,484.53
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 3,004.48 1,927,489.01
JUSTICES SEPT COURT FUNDS - ME 10 31 2023 10 JE 1078 10/31/2023 4,129.50 1,931,618.51
VILL BKPT SHARE OF LIBRARY EXPENSE - ME 10 31 10 JE 1078 10/31/2023 108.33 1,931,726.84
2023
sl 72,999.90 171,210.21

Ending Balance - - - -

1,931,726.84
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A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 341,110.42
COMMUNITY CENTER
CAP AB 10 - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 21,220.68 319,889.74
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 329.42 320,219.16
. Ending Balance - - - - 329.42 21,220.68 320,219.16
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 298,311.66
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 150.51 298,462.17
b Ending Balance - - - - 15051 0.00 298,462.17
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 156,489.37
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 191.01 156,680.38
. Ending Balance - - - - 191.01 0.00 156,680.38
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 27,917.68
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 3.56 27,921.24
b Ending Balance - - - - 3.56 0.00 27,921.24
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 65,277.50
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 18.65 65,296.15
. Ending Balance - - - - 18.65 0.00 65,296.15
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 262,366.93
BUILDINGS
CAP AB 10 - ME JE 10 30 2023 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 112,372.85 149,994.08
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 152.56 150,146.64
ok Ending Balance - - - - 152.56 112,372.85 150,146.64
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 26,209.40
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31 2023 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 31.99 26,241.39
b Ending Balance - - - - 31.99 0.00 26,241.39
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,504,818.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,504,818.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 2,654,317.84
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.1610.400, 10 AP 1309 10/06/2023 5,297.86 2,659,615.70
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.5182.400 -- WATER BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.1110.100, 10 PR 293 10/11/2023 57,462.71 2,717,078.41
A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100,
A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100,
A.1622.100, A.1620.100, A.1420.100, A.1410.100,
A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100 -- PR 21
- PAYROLL # 21 10 12 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- FROM CANCEL OF 10 AP 1316 10/16/2023 614.25 2,716,464.16
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 231173;
TROSER MANAGEMENT, INC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1622.400, 10 AP 1317 10/17/2023 4,061.94 2,720,526.10
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400 --
PHONE SERVICE - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1410.100, A.1355.100, 10 PR 294 10/25/2023 52,979.22 2,773,505.32
A.1420.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100,
A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100,
A.1620.100 -- PR 22 - PAYROLL #22 10 26 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.5132.400, 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 36,487.79 2,809,993.11

A.8810.400, A.7140.400, A.1010.400, A.7310.400,
A.1355.400, A.7110.400, A.1680.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.400, A.1620.400, A.1620.400, A.7310.400,
A.7110.401, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.401,
A.1680.400, A.1110.400, A.1110.400, A.7310.400,
A.7550.400, A.7110.401, A.7020.400, A.1410.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.402, A.1662.400, A.1662.400,
A.1110.400, A.1660.400, A.1670.400, A.1330.400,
A.7310.400, A.1420.400, A.7110.400, A.7110.400,
A.9050.800, A.7620.400, A.7140.400, A.1622.401,
A.7140.400, A.7140.400, A.1220.400, A.7310.400,
A.1310.400, A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.1620.401,
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.7110.400, A.1622.401, A.1610.400, A.7310.400,
A.1622.401, A.1620.400, A.7620.400, A.7620.400,
A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.1621.401, A.1610.400,
A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.7110.401, A.7020.400,
A.7310.400, A.1662.400, A.1620.401, A.1410.400,
A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.1410.400, A.1622.400,
A.1620.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7140.400,
A.7110.400, A.1670.400, A.1670.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.1410.400, A.1330.400,
A.7550.400, A.1110.400, A.1621.401, A.7620.401,
A.1620.400, A.5132.400 -- MATS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.1220.400, 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 145,390.72 2,955,383.83
A.9901.900, A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9901.900 --
RECORD HANDBOOK FEES - ME JE 10 30 2023
Hoxxk Ending Balance - - - - 301,680.24 614.25 2 055,383.83
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 276,432.00
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4022 10/11/2023 6,500.00 269,932.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4023 10/11/2023 6,500.00 276,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4024 10/11/2023 15,000.00 261,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4025 10/11/2023 15,000.00 276,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4026 10/11/2023 15,000.00 261,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4027 10/11/2023 15,000.00 276,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4028 10/11/2023 10,000.00 266,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4029 10/11/2023 10,000.00 276,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4030 10/11/2023 1,800.00 274,632.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4031 10/11/2023 1,800.00 276,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4032 10/11/2023 2,300.00 274,132.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4033 10/11/2023 2,300.00 276,432.00
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
wowxk Ending Balance - - - - 50,600.00 50,600.00 576,432.00
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - (50.31)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 1309 10/06/2023 5,297.86 (5,348.17)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1310 10/06/2023 5,297.86 (50.31)
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A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
211540 WEBSTER - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 211540; 10 AP 1314 10/13/2023 100.00 49.69
WEBSTER, COURTNEY
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1313 10/13/2023 100.00 (50.31)
231173 TROSER MANAGEMENT, INC - FROM DELETE OF 10 AP 1316 10/16/2023 614.25 563.94
VOUCHER # 231173; TROSER MANAGEMENT, INC
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1315 10/16/2023 614.25 (50.31)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 1317 10/17/2023 4,061.94 (4,112.25)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1318 10/17/2023 4,061.94 (50.31)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 39,611.29 (39,661.60)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 10 AP 1322 10/25/2023 39,611.29 (50.31)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 49,685.34 49,685.34 (50.31)
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (536.34)
231305 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 2,633.50 2,097.16
SEPT 2023 COURT FINES - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
SHARE OF SEPT 2023 COURT FUNDS - ME JE 10 30 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 1,496.00 3,593.16
2023
CLARKSON SHARE OF LIBRARY EXPENSE - ME 10 31 10 JE 1078 10/31/2023 108.33 3,484.83
2023
JUSTICES SEPT COURT FUNDS - ME 10 31 2023 10 JE 1078 10/31/2023 4,129.50 (644.67)
VILL BKPT SHARE OF LIBRARY EXPENSES - ME 10 31 10 JE 1078 10/31/2023 108.33 (753.00)
2023
bk Ending Balance - - - - 4,129.50 4,346.16 (753.00)
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (155,052.32)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (155,052.32)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (381,652.27)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (381,652.27)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (354,917.44)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (354,917.44)
A.0872 RESERVE FOR WORKERS COMPENSATION HW Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Beginning Balance - - - - (64,677.70)
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A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (64,677.70)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (27,661.11)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (27,661.11)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (801,222.09)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (801,222.09)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,968.49)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,968.49)
A.0880 RESERVE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Hl Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0882 RESERVE FOR BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - e 0.00 0.00
A.0884 RESERVE FOR JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,386,827.12)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,386,827.12)
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,781,250.00)
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4022 10/11/2023 6,500.00 (2,774,750.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4023 10/11/2023 6,500.00 (2,781,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4024 10/11/2023 15,000.00 (2,766,250.00)
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A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4025 10/11/2023 15,000.00 (2,781,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4026 10/11/2023 15,000.00 (2,766,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4027 10/11/2023 15,000.00 (2,781,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4028 10/11/2023 10,000.00 (2,771,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4029 10/11/2023 10,000.00 (2,781,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4030 10/11/2023 1,800.00 (2,779,450.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4031 10/11/2023 1,800.00 (2,781,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4032 10/11/2023 2,300.00 (2,778,950.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 1166 - BUDGET MODS 10 CNTL 4033 10/11/2023 2,300.00 (2,781,250.00)
PER RESOLUTION 10 10 2023
ok Ending Balance - - - - 50,600.00 50,600.00 (2.781,250.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,664,082.76)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- FROM CANCEL OF 10 AP 1314 10/13/2023 100.00 (2,664,182.76)
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 211540;
WEBSTER, COURTNEY
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 25,598.79 (2,689,781.55)
A.2027.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2190.000,
A.2190.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2401.000,
A.1081.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2020.000,
A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000,
A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.1255.000, A.1550.000,
A.2540.000, A.2544.000, A.2655.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000 -- A2001 - 23528 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 490.00 (2,689,291.55)
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000 --
REFUND YOGA - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- VOID CHECKS 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 100.00 (2,689,191.55)
13009 13119 FROM 2021 - ME JE 10 30 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2701.000, A.2610.000, 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 8,415.55 (2,697,607.10)
A.2701.000 -- UNUSED FSA FUNDS TO GENERAL FUND
- ME JE 10 30 2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 10 JE 1079 10/31/2023 3,882.18 (2,701,489.28)
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 10 31
2023
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2770.000, A.2025.000, 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 32,516.67 (2,734,005.95)

A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000,
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A.0980 REVENUES
A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2770.000, A.2390.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2027.000, A.2011.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2020.000, A.2192.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000 -- A2770 - 23551 - DETAIL GR POSTING
ik Ending Balance - - - - 590.00 70,513.19 (2,734,005.95)
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,584,182.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,584,182.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (35,846.58)
5581 A1081 - 23531 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 6,498.92 (42,345.50)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 6,498.92 (42,345.50)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - (37,580.38)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (37,580.38)
A.1120 NON-PROPERTY TAX DISTRIBUTION BY COUNTY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,318.18)
5586 A1255 - 23540 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 244.07 (1,562.25)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 244.07 (1,562.25)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,414.50)
5586 A1550 - 23540 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 262.00 (1,676.50)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 262.00 (1,676.50)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (200,338.08)
5578 A2001 - 23528 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 4,332.00 (204,670.08)
5583 A2001 - 23535 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 1,393.80 (206,063.88)
5587 A2001 - 23542 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 32.10 (206,095.98)
5588 A2001 - 23543 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 568.75 (206,664.73)
5589 A2001 - 23544 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 160.90 (206,825.63)
5590 A2001 - 23545 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 363.00 (207,188.63)
5591 A2001 - 23546 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 353.60 (207,542.23)
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
5594 A2001 - 23549 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 480.00 (208,022.23)
5595 A2001 - 23550 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 292 10/13/2023 571.00 (208,593.23)
211540 WEBSTER - FROM CANCEL OF DETAIL - FROM 10 AP 1314 10/13/2023 100.00 (208,693.23)
DELETE OF VOUCHER # 211540; WEBSTER,
COURTNEY
231296 JENSEN - BABYSITTERS CLASS REFUND - BATCH 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 50.00 (208,643.23)
VOUCHER POSTING
231345 YOUNG - BABYSITTERS CLASS REFUND - BATCH 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 110.00 (208,533.23)
VOUCHER POSTING
231351 SCOTT - REFUND TUMBLING - BATCH VOUCHER 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 60.00 (208,473.23)
POSTING
231275 BILJAN - REFUND YOGA - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 165.00 (208,308.23)
231285 DETAR - YOGA REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 50.00 (208,258.23)
231311 PILEGGI - YOGA REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 10 AP 1321 10/25/2023 55.00 (208,203.23)
POSTING
VOID CHECKS 13009 13119 FROM 2021 - ME JE 10 30 10 JE 1077 10/30/2023 100.00 (208,103.23)
2023
5599 A2001 - 23556 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 63.85 (208,167.08)
5600 A2001 - 23557 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 1,366.00 (209,533.08)
5603 A2001 - 23562 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 184.00 (209,717.08)
5604 A2001 - 23563 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 185.75 (209,902.83)
5605 A2001 - 23564 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 68.00 (209,970.83)
5606 A2001 - 23566 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 145.00 (210,115.83)
5608 A2001 - 23569 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 946.50 (211,062.33)
5609 A2001 - 23570 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 239.00 (211,301.33)
5612 A2001 - 23573 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 116.75 (211,418.08)
5613 A2001 - 23574 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 6,730.67 (218,148.75)
5618 A2001 - 23579 - DETAIL GR POSTING 10 GR 293 10/31/2023 434.00 (218,582.75)
